DATE

Dec 20

A HOLIDAY
SEASON
BETWEEN TWO
OCEANS

Curacao to Puntarenas
SEA CLOUD SPIRIT

15 NIGHTS
SCS-274445

DEC 20, 2027 TO JAN 04, 2028

PORT

Willemstad, Curagao

Dec 21-22 Two days under full sails

Dec 23

Dec 24

Dec 25

Dec 26

Dec 27

Dec 28

Dec 29

Dec 30

Dec 31

Jan 01

Jan 02

Jan 03

Jan 04

Cartagena, Colombia
Cartagena, Colombia
Day under full sails

Day sailing through
the Panama Canal

Panama City (Balboa),
Panama

Panama City (Balboa),
Panama

Pearl Islands, Panama

Day under full sails

Puerto Jiménez, Costa Rica
Puerto Jiménez, Costa Rica
Quepos, Costa Rica

Day under full sails

Playa Panama, Costa Rica

San José (Puntarenas),
Costa Rica

ETA

9:00 AM

6:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 PM

1:30 PM

6:00 AM

8:00 AM

ETD

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 PM

1:30 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 PM

2:00 PM

Itineraries subject to change. The captain reserves the right to alter

the schedule based on wind, weather, and local conditions

BROCHURE RATES PER PERSON
Call for daily pricing and latest promotions 888.732.2568

Category

Guarantee Stateroom (Double)*

F Superior Single

E Superior

D Deluxe

C Grand

B Junior Veranda

A Veranda Suite

Brochure Rate

$15,965
$21,315
$18,095
$21,315
$23,455
$27,745
$31,995

Rates are in USD per person, double occupancy, subject to change
Valid in North and Latin America. Solo travelers surcharge 50%

to 100%. *Guarantee staterooms are on request, limited availability,
at SEA CLOUD CRUISES' discretion. For more, see page 153

SEA CLOUD SPIRIT | Central America

Ride the Trade Winds from
the ABC Islands to Costa Rica.

Trade Evergreens for Palm Trees It's the new way to holiday, with
reggae rhythms as your Christmas soundtrack. World Heritage in
Caribbean Colors Lose yourself in Cartagena, a jewel colonial city.
Perfect Sailing Conditions With the steady trade winds at your back
towards Panama. Panama Canal Experience Pass through the huge
locks during daylight hours to witness the modern marvel at work.
Where Panama City Made It Big See the historic quarters of the
mega-metropolis. Gateway to the Rainforest Visit Puerto Jiménez,
an old gold-mining town nestled in nature. Pacific Coast Paradise
Costa Rica is calling with adventure on hidden islands and protected
preserves. Birdwatcher's Paradise and Hacienda Life A trip to the
Palo Verde National Park.

CARIBBEAN SEA

Playa Panama
Puntarenas

® San José

Quepos

Cartagena
VENEZUELA
Panama City

PANAMA
Puerto Jimenez, Panama Canal » Pearl Island

COLOMBIA

PACIFIC
OCEAN

MORE
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